
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	DUMMIES	2026-01-01	to	2026-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,088.40
2026-01-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alexander txn_evHPXeZ $1.91 $1,090.31
2026-01-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vivaan	Pandey txn_BZH5v4z $22.16 $1,112.47
2026-01-01 Grant	to	Abhishek	Sahoo txn_V0H8geB -$50.00 $1,062.47
2026-01-01 Grant	to	Seif txn_mAH2Z5K -$50.00 $1,012.47
2026-01-02 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Birthday	Cards txn_ZeHEWV7 $35.63 $1,048.10
2026-01-02 Donation	from	Dheepak	Barnela txn_evHPJgJ $15.46 $1,063.56
2026-01-05 Grant	to	Anas	Hessen txn_mAH2Okw -$30.00 $1,033.56
2026-01-06 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_a8Ha2OW $408.00 $1,441.56
2026-01-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mcc txn_0eH4k02 $0.08 $1,441.64
2026-01-08 Grant	to	Krish txn_p5HWJkX -$20.00 $1,421.64
2026-01-09 Grant	to	Youssef txn_evHPdEb -$32.00 $1,389.64
2026-01-09 Grant	to	Youssef txn_d7H5gzp -$60.00 $1,329.64
2026-01-09 Grant	to	Anas	Hessen txn_0eH4M7y -$65.00 $1,264.64
2026-01-09 Grant	to	mattseq txn_brHvmgM -$90.00 $1,174.64
2026-01-10 SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_BZH5bVV -$61.45 $1,113.19
2026-01-10 ENEBA.COM txn_4dHNKRq -$16.89 $1,096.30
2026-01-11 Grant	to	Jude txn_ZeHElrl -$10.00 $1,086.30
2026-01-11 Grant	to	Krish txn_0eH40an -$65.00 $1,021.30
2026-01-12 Grant	to	Felicity txn_ZeHElgQ -$10.00 $1,011.30
2026-01-16 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_YRHvzpx $314.50 $1,325.80
2026-01-17 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_qkHGYpg $321.22 $1,647.02
2026-01-18 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies	to	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Jenin txn_brHvQKy -$37.62 $1,609.40
2026-01-18 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_rYHqE79 $462.48 $2,071.88
2026-01-18 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_66Hpkzm $310.25 $2,382.13
2026-01-18 Grant	to	Layan txn_78H4OWe -$60.00 $2,322.13
2026-01-18 Grant	to	Faiz txn_qkHGAvb -$70.00 $2,252.13
2026-01-18 Grant	to	Neil txn_nEHKqgX -$100.00 $2,152.13
2026-01-18 Grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_PVHbBmG -$40.00 $2,112.13
2026-01-18 Grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_WBHg8nA -$40.00 $2,072.13
2026-01-18 Grant	to	NAYAN txn_ZeHEKqE -$20.00 $2,052.13
2026-01-18 Grant	to	NAYAN txn_EyH2aVo -$10.00 $2,042.13
2026-01-18 Topup	of	grant	to	NAYAN txn_YRHvobB -$10.00 $2,032.13
2026-01-18 Grant	to	Yash txn_gnH9yvA -$20.00 $2,012.13
2026-01-18 Grant	to	chish txn_NQHX6W9 -$20.00 $1,992.13
2026-01-18 Grant	to	chish txn_V0H8pk4 -$10.00 $1,982.13
2026-01-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Neil txn_9KHLQg8 $2.43 $1,984.56
2026-01-18 Grant	to	Yash txn_2zHX0ba -$10.00 $1,974.56
2026-01-18 Topup	of	grant	to	NAYAN txn_GkHr9dX -$9.00 $1,965.56
2026-01-18 Topup	of	grant	to	Yash txn_zVHag7N -$0.50 $1,965.06
2026-01-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Faiz txn_2zHXEk4 $9.70 $1,974.76
2026-01-18 Topup	of	grant	to	Yash txn_qkHGAAe -$4.00 $1,970.76
2026-01-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	chish txn_ZeHENmq $0.09 $1,970.85
2026-01-18 Grant	to	esraa txn_78H4OER -$30.00 $1,940.85
2026-01-20 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies	to	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Jenin txn_2zHX0EE -$15.08 $1,925.77
2026-01-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies	to	YSWS	–	Siege txn_lZHAnAQ -$50.00 $1,875.77
2026-01-21 Grant	to	NileKnight txn_8rHVqVM -$60.00 $1,815.77



2026-01-21 Grant	to	Lakshya	Raj	Jha txn_rYHqMqa -$130.00 $1,685.77
2026-01-21 Grant	to	Ali	Mohamed txn_p5HW8Wv -$40.00 $1,645.77
2026-01-21 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_V0H8Bw6 $2,491.78 $4,137.55
2026-01-23 Minecraft	account txn_2zHXeXZ -$17.77 $4,119.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Arnav txn_brHvzkV -$60.00 $4,059.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Arnav txn_lZHAnYm -$25.00 $4,034.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Yusuf txn_8rHVqZR -$60.00 $3,974.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_K9H25Pq -$40.00 $3,934.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Mohamed txn_MNHarao -$40.00 $3,894.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Sai txn_LgHA4A0 -$50.00 $3,844.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	3maar... txn_a8Haeab -$20.00 $3,824.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Pratik txn_GkHrbrR -$10.00 $3,814.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Jeremy txn_R2Hk6km -$80.00 $3,734.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Arun	George	Saji txn_brHvAvN -$160.00 $3,574.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Khushi txn_zVHa5aB -$70.00 $3,504.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Ali	Mohamed txn_lZHAJAw -$10.00 $3,494.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Ali	Mohamed txn_d7H5b5Q -$10.00 $3,484.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Khushi txn_K9H2V2P -$10.00 $3,474.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Aditya txn_qkHGeGK -$20.00 $3,454.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_OXH9G9P -$10.00 $3,444.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Aiden	Bohlander txn_WBHgNqQ -$10.00 $3,434.78
2026-01-23 Grant	to	Ahmed	Farouk txn_EyH2BvP -$10.00 $3,424.78
2026-01-23 Donation	from	chish txn_vgHZplO $1.00 $3,425.78
2026-01-24 Grant	to	Ali	Yahia txn_5wH4X88 -$20.00 $3,405.78
2026-01-24 Grant	to	littleinventor txn_JxH978z -$30.00 $3,375.78
2026-01-24 Grant	to	Pratik txn_xQH2a0E -$10.00 $3,365.78
2026-01-24 Grant	to	Ali	Mohamed txn_9KHLRYv -$5.00 $3,360.78
2026-01-24 Grant	to	Ali	Mohamed txn_QmH8Bgp -$10.00 $3,350.78
2026-01-24 Grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_XGH6POd -$10.00 $3,340.78
2026-01-24 Grant	to	mattseq txn_V0H8vEm -$5.00 $3,335.78
2026-01-24 Grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_2zHXe9Z -$10.00 $3,325.78
2026-01-24 Grant	to	Karan	Jadaun txn_4dHNJwo -$20.00 $3,305.78
2026-01-24 Topup	of	grant	to	Ali	Yahia txn_JxH97Oo -$5.00 $3,300.78
2026-01-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ahmed	Farouk txn_78H49Zw $0.14 $3,300.92
2026-01-24 Topup	of	grant	to	Aditya txn_xQH2aGJ -$3.40 $3,297.52
2026-01-24 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Ali	Mohamed txn_YRHvrZR $10.00 $3,307.52
2026-01-24 Topup	of	grant	to	Ali	Mohamed txn_NQHXxp8 -$10.00 $3,297.52
2026-01-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Carlson txn_d7H56W5 $1.37 $3,298.89
2026-01-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arnav txn_2zHX7yp $0.06 $3,298.95
2026-01-26 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_WBHgwbr $10.00 $3,308.95
2026-01-26 Topup	of	grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_ZeHEMGJ -$10.00 $3,298.95
2026-01-26 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_BZH5XOE $10.00 $3,308.95
2026-01-26 Topup	of	grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_EyH2BXa -$10.00 $3,298.95
2026-01-26 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_66HpYPv $10.00 $3,308.95
2026-01-26 Topup	of	grant	to	Josh	Smith txn_XGH6P8A -$10.00 $3,298.95
2026-01-28 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_yXHE7yZ $471.74 $3,770.69

WITHDRAWN:	$2,227.71.	DEPOSITED:	$4,910.00. $3,770.69

YSWS	–	Dummies	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Dummies's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


